- Parts list -
Image ID: drawing_B54120000538
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
5 A 278 150 16 20
ENGINE WIRING HARNESS
 Code: F216+M005/(F212/F218)+M005+-(139/803/421)/F221+M005+-487;
Replaced by: A 278 150 31 20
Replaced by: A 278 150 47 20
1
5 A 278 150 31 20
ENGINE WIRING HARNESS
 Code: F216+M005/(F212/F218)+M005+-(139/803/421)/F221+M005+-487;
Replaced by: A 278 150 47 20
Replaces: A 278 150 16 20
1
5 A 278 150 47 20
ENGINE WIRING HARNESS
 Code: F216+M005/(F212/F218)+M005+-(139/803/421)/F221+M005+-487;
Replaces: A 278 150 31 20
Replaces: A 278 150 16 20
1
10 A 276 150 02 86 ELECTRICAL WIRING HARNESS
Controllable oil pump
1
70 A 278 150 06 86 ELECTRICAL WIRING HARNESS
Throttle valve actuator
Replaced by: A 278 150 07 86
1
Vehicle WDD2211941A398659 (D63) S 500 4MATIC BlueEFFICIENCY
Color 526 - undefined Equipment 955 -
Assortment class PC Group 54 ENGINE CABLE HARNESSES
Sub-group 120 ENGINE CABLE HARNESS
© Copyright 2022
Mercedes-Benz A
G
Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
70 A 278 150 07 86 ENGINE WIRING HARNESS
Throttle valve actuator
Replaces: A 278 150 06 86
1
100 A 000 990 61 37 HEXALOBULAR BOLT
Cable duct to cylinder head cover; M6X16
4
100 A 005 990 25 12 PAN HEAD SCREW WITH ISR
Cable rail mount
3
900 A 025 545 47 26 CONTACT SOCKET
Alternator G2; 2-PIN SLK2.8
 Code: F207/F212/F218/(F216/F221)+(M005/487);
1
901 A 000 545 78 80 SEAL
Light green; 5.2 MM MLK1.2/SLK2.8/LKS1.5
NB
901 A 000 545 79 80 BLANKING PLUG
White; 4.0 MM MLK1.2 LKS1.5
NB
901 A 009 545 81 26 CONTACT SOCKET
0.75-1.0 MM2 SLK2.8
NB
901 A 000 545 71 80 GASKET
Dark blue; 1.1-2.1 MM SLK2.8
NB
904 A 210 540 20 81 RECEPTACLE HOUSING
Refrigerant compressor A9; 2-PIN MQS
 Code: -F231;
1
905 A 014 545 25 26 CONTACT SOCKET
 Code: -F231;
NB
905 A 000 545 68 80 SEAL
Yellow; 0.9-1.4 MM MQS/MCP1.2
 Code: -F231;
NB
906 A 028 545 83 26 COUPLING HOUSING
Tank pressure sensor B4/25
1
907 A 002 982 57 26 RECEPTACLE NB
907 A 003 982 70 26 CONTACT SOCKET
0.5 MM2 MLK 1,2SM
NB
907 A 001 545 50 80 SINGLE-WIRE SEAL
Yellow; 0.22-1.0 MM2 MLK1.2
NB
908 A 022 545 24 26 COUPLING, MECHANICAL
Connecting point X26; 3-PIN MLK1.2
1
909 A 002 982 57 26 RECEPTACLE NB
909 A 003 982 70 26 CONTACT SOCKET
0.5 MM2 MLK 1,2SM
NB
909 A 001 545 50 80 SINGLE-WIRE SEAL
Yellow; 0.22-1.0 MM2 MLK1.2
NB
916 A 000 153 22 22 CLUTCH HOUSING
Air sensor interface X26; 16-PIN MLK1.2
1
917 A 002 982 57 26 RECEPTACLE NB
917 A 000 982 27 26 CRIMP CONNECTOR CONTACT
0.1 - <0.22 MM2 MLK1.2S
NB
917 A 003 982 70 26 CONTACT SOCKET
0.5 MM2 MLK 1,2SM
NB
917 A 003 982 73 26 CONTACT SOCKET
0.75-1.0 MM2 MLK1.2SM ELA
NB
917 A 001 545 59 80 BLANKING PLUG
Orange; 3.6 MM MLK1.2/SLK2.8
NB
Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG
Item Part number Designation/additional information Qty
917 A 001 545 50 80 SINGLE-WIRE SEAL
0.22-1.0 MM2 MLK1.2
NB
917 A 001 545 59 80 BLANKING PLUG
3.6 MM MLK1.2/SLK2.8
NB
918 A 055 545 29 28 PLUG HOUSING
Connecting point X26; 14-PIN SLK2.8, MLK1.2
1
919 A 035 545 57 28 PLUG
0.75-1MM
NB
919 A 035 545 59 28 PLUG
1.5-2.5MM
NB
919 A 000 982 41 28 CRIMP PIN CONTACT, RECT.
0.5 MM2 MLK1.2
NB
919 A 047 545 99 28 CRIMP PIN CONTACT
0.75-1.0 MM2 MLK1.2 ELA
NB
919 A 001 545 50 80 SINGLE-WIRE SEAL
Yellow; 0.22-1.0 MM2 MLK1.2
NB
919 A 001 545 59 80 BLANKING PLUG
Orange; 3.6 MM MLK1.2/SLK2.8
NB
919 A 000 545 79 80 BLANKING PLUG
White; 4.0 MM MLK1.2 LKS1.5
NB
919 A 000 545 76 80 SEAL
2.2-3.0 MM SLK2.8
NB
920 A 048 545 99 28 PLUG
O2 sensor downstream of CAT G3/5-3/6; MINI MIC
2
921 A 051 545 62 28 PLUG
0.5-1.0 MM2 MINI MIC
NB
921 A 050 545 33 28 PLUG NB
921 A 000 982 21 19 SINGLE-WIRE SEAL
Light blue
NB
921 A 002 545 17 80 SEAL
0,5-1,0 MM MINI MIC
NB
922 A 046 545 91 28 HOUSING
O2 sensor upstream of CAT G3/3-3/4; 6-PIN MLK1.2
2
923 A 000 982 30 26 CRIMP CONNECTOR CONTACT
0.75-1.0 MM2 MLK1.2S
NB
923 A 003 982 70 26 CONTACT SOCKET
0.5 MM2 MLK 1,2SM
NB
923 A 003 982 73 26 CONTACT SOCKET
0.75-1.0 MM2 MLK1.2SM ELA
NB
923 A 001 545 50 80 SINGLE-WIRE SEAL
Yellow; 0.22-1.0 MM2 MLK1.2
NB
Parts Information
© Copyright 2022 Mercedes-Benz AG